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Resultat från Umedalens Vinterspel 26/1 2008 
Friidrottshallen Dragonens Idrottscentrum, Umeå 
Tävlingsledare: Henning Eriksson 
Starter: Åke Larsson, Henning Eriksson 
Tidtagning: Helena Karlsson 
 
 MÄN  1500 M       
1 Tomas Kapell-90 IF Vingarna 4.28,16   
2 Lars Lindberg-91 IF Vingarna 4.29,6   
3 Oskar Björnfot-92 Umedalens IF 5.13 man 
          
  MÄN  HÖJD       
1 Alexander Håkansson -91 Umedalens IF 1,80   
2 Daniel Andersson -92 IFK Umeå 1,50   
          
  MÄN  LÄNGD-blå       
1 Fredrik Kristoffersson-89 IF Vingarna 6,42   
2 Johnny Uhlinder -84 Ume FI 6,18   
3 Daniel Andersson -92 IFK Umeå 5,28   
4 Jonas Nylén-92 Umedalens IF 4,69   
          
  MÄN  KULA   7 kg       
1 Johnny Uhlinder -84 Ume FI 11,90   
2 Benny Sehlberg -55 IFK Umeå 10,12   
          
  P19  KULA   6 kg       
1 John Sehlberg -90 IFK Umeå 10,99   
          
  MÄN  200 M HEAT 1     
1 Erik Jonasson -91 Umedalens IF 23,62   
2 Patrik Forsberg-92 IF Vingarna 26,06   
- Charles Svensson -75 Brännans IF disk   
          
  MÄN  200 M HEAT 2     
1 Åke Larsson -57 Umedalens IF 25,02   
2 Oskar Björnfot-92 Umedalens IF 28,65   
          
  MÄN 200 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Erik Jonasson -91 Umedalens IF 23,62   
2 Åke Larsson -57 Umedalens IF 25,02   
3 Patrik Forsberg-92 IF Vingarna 26,06   
4 Oskar Björnfot-92 Umedalens IF 28,65   
  Charles Svensson -75 Brännans IF disk   
          
  MÄN  60 M HEAT 1     
1 Alexander Håkansson-91 Umedalens IF 7,43   
2 Fredrik Kristoffersson-89 IF Vingarna 7,46   
3 Charles Svensson -75 Brännans IF 7,56   
4 Bingfa Liao-90 IF Vingarna 7,69   
5 Patrik Forsberg-92 IF Vingarna 7,96   
6 Oskar Wirén-Tjärner-90 Bodens FI 8,19   
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  P15  60 M       
1 David Andersson -94 Skellefteå AIK 7,63   
2 Robin Wikberg-93 IFK Umeå 8,41   
3 Christoffer Ohlsson -93 Umedalens IF 8,51   
4 Niklas Olofsson-93 IF Vingarna 8,67   
5 Magnus Englund-94 IFK Umeå 8,88   
          
  P15  1500 M       
1 Elias Bjuhr -93 IFK Umeå 4.28,32   
2 Filip Björnfot-94 Umedalens IF 5.51 man 
          
  P15  HÖJD - gul       
1 Fredrik Konradsson -94 IFK Umeå 1,76   
2 Magnus Englund-94 IFK Umeå 1,40   
3 Andreas Persson -94 IFK Umeå 1,25   
          
  P15  LÄNGD-blå       
1 Fredrik Konradsson -94 IFK Umeå 4,89   
          
  P15  KULA  4 kg       
1 Peter Johansson -93 Öråns SK 8,68   
          
  P15  200 M HEAT 1     
1 David Andersson -94 Skellefteå AIK 24,52   
2 Christoffer Ohlsson-93 Umedalens IF 27,67   
3 Magnus Englund-94 IFK Umeå 31,07   
          
  P15  200 M HEAT 2     
1 Elias Bjuhr -93 IFK Umeå 26,50   
2 Niklas Olofsson-93 IF Vingarna 27,75   
3 Filip Björnfot-94 Umedalens IF 32,59   
- Robin Wikberg-93 IFK Umeå disk   
          
  P15  200 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 David Andersson -94 Skellefteå AIK 24,52   
2 Elias Bjuhr -93 IFK Umeå 26,50   
3 Christoffer Ohlsson-93 Umedalens IF 27,67   
4 Niklas Olofsson-93 IF Vingarna 27,75   
5 Magnus Englund-94 IFK Umeå 31,07   
6 Filip Björnfot-94 Umedalens IF 32,59   
  Robin Wikberg-93 IFK Umeå disk   
          
  P13 1500m       
1 Johan Jakobsson-96 IF Vingarna 6,00 man 
2 Hjalmar Olsson -96 Umedalens IF 6,50 man 
3 Olof Lundgren -98 Umedalens IF 7,40 man 
          
  P13  HÖJD - blå       
1 Jonathan Bertilsson -96 Umedalens IF 1,38   
2 Ludwig Sjödin -95 Skellefteå AIK 1,28   
3 Emil Lundgren-96 IFK Umeå 1,22   
4 Andreas Bäärnhielm-96 Umedalens IF 1,05   
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  P13  LÄNGD       
1 Ludwig Sjödin -95 Skellefteå AIK 4,04   
2 Alexander Waleij-95 Umedalens IF 3,82   
3 Hjalmar Olsson -96 Umedalens IF 3,82   
4 Jonathan Bertilsson -96 Umedalens IF 3,80   
5 Johan Jonasson -96 Umedalens IF 3,33   
6 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 3,19   
7 Andreas Bäärnhielm-96 Umedalens IF 3,10   
8 Anton Andersson-96 Umedalens IF 2,89   
9 Johan Gullberg-95 Vännäs FI 2,70   
10 Aron Stefansson-96 Umedalens IF 2,67   
          
  P13  KULA  3 kg       
1 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 9,90   
2 Alexander Waleij-95 Umedalens IF 7,79   
3 Anton Wedin-95 IF Vingarna 7,16   
4 Jonathan Bertilsson -96 Umedalens IF 6,51   
5 Hjalmar Olsson -96 Umedalens IF 6,12   
6 Mattias Holmlund-96 IFK Umeå 5,93   
7 Filip Erhardsson-96 Umedalens IF 5,63   
8 Anton Andersson-96 Umedalens IF 5,17   
9 Johan Jonasson Umedalens IF 4,98   
10 Aron Stefansson-96 Umedalens IF 3,90   
          
  P13  60 M HEAT 1     
1 Hjalmar Olsson -96 Umedalens IF 9,45   
2 Mattias Holmlund-96 IFK Umeå 10,35   
3 Filip Erhardsson-96 Umedalens IF 10,51   
4 Anton Andersson-96 Umedalens IF 10,89   
5 Aron Stefansson-96 Umedalens IF 10,93   
          
  P13  60 M HEAT 2     
1 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 9,05   
2 Alexander Waleij-95 Umedalens IF 9,36   
3 Emil Lundgren-96 IFK Umeå 9,94   
4 Johan Gullberg-95 Vännäs FI 10,61   
5 Johan Jonasson -96 Umedalens IF 10,68   
          
  P13  60 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 9,05   
2 Alexander Waleij-95 Umedalens IF 9,36   
3 Hjalmar Olsson -96 Umedalens IF 9,45   
4 Emil Lundgren-96 IFK Umeå 9,94   
5 Mattias Holmlund-96 IFK Umeå 10,35   
6 Filip Erhardsson-96 Umedalens IF 10,51   
7 Johan Gullberg-95 Vännäs FI 10,61   
8 Johan Jonasson -96 Umedalens IF 10,68   
9 Anton Andersson-96 Umedalens IF 10,89   
10 Aron Stefansson-96 Umedalens IF 10,93   
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  P13  200 M HEAT 1     
1 Johan Jakobsson-96 IF Vingarna 33,00   
2 Filip Erhardsson-96 Umedalens IF 36,30   
3 Anton Andersson Umedalens IF 38,34   
          
  P13  200 M HEAT 2     
1 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 31,22   
2 Emil Lundgren-96 IFK Umeå 33,38   
3 Mattias Holmlund-96 IFK Umeå 34,40   
4 Johan Jonasson -96 Umedalens IF 35,12   
          
  P13  200 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 31,22   
2 Johan Jakobsson-96 IF Vingarna 33,00   
3 Emil Lundgren-96 IFK Umeå 33,38   
4 Mattias Holmlund-96 IFK Umeå 34,40   
5 Johan Jonasson -96 Umedalens IF 35,12   
6 Filip Erhardsson-96 Umedalens IF 36,30   
7 Anton Andersson Umedalens IF 38,34   
          
  P11  HÖJD - gul       
1 Jacob Ekenberg-98 IF Vingarna 1,13   
2 Jacob Ohlsson-98 Umedalens IF 1,10   
3 Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 1,00   
4 Olof Lundgren-98 Umedalens IF 0,90   
          
  P11  LÄNGD - röd       
1 Jacob Ekenberg-98 IF Vingarna 3,54   
2 Samuel Millqvist -98 IFK Umeå 3,38   
3 Joel Åström-98 Umedalens IF 3,36   
4 Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 3,30   
5 Jacob Ohlsson-98 Umedalens IF 3,15   
6 Olov Lundgren-98 Umedalens IF 3,12   
7 Axel Lindvall -98 Umedalens IF 2,70   
          
  P11  KULA   2kg       
1 Gustav Björnfot-97 Umedalens IF 7,04   
2 Jacob Ekenberg-98 IF Vingarna 6,51   
3 Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 6,11   
4 Olof Lundgren -98 Umedalens IF 5,22   
          
  P11  60 M HEAT 1     
1 Jakob Ekenberg-98 IF Vingarna 10,08   
2 Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 10,31   
3 Joel Åström-98 Umedalens IF 10,34   
4 William Wretell-97 IFK Umeå 11,96   
5 Bilad Mohamed-99 IFK Umeå 12,72   
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  P11  60 M HEAT 2     
1 Samuel Millqvist -98 IFK Umeå 10,22   
2 Gustav Björnfot-97 Umedalens IF 10,70   
3 Jacob Ohlsson-98 Umedalens IF 10,78   
4 Olov Lundgren-98 Umedalens IF 11,00   
5 Alex Lindvall Umedalens IF 11,54   
          
  P11  60 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Jakob Ekenberg-98 IF Vingarna 10,08   
2 Samuel Millqvist -98 IFK Umeå 10,22   
3 Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 10,31   
4 Joel Åström-98 Umedalens IF 10,34   
5 Gustav Björnfot-97 Umedalens IF 10,70   
6 Jacob Ohlsson-98 Umedalens IF 10,78   
7 Olov Lundgren-98 Umedalens IF 11,00   
8 Alex Lindvall Umedalens IF 11,54   
9 William Wretell-97 IFK Umeå 11,96   
10 Bilad Mohamed-99 IFK Umeå 12,72   
          
  P11  200 M HEAT 1     
1 Samuel Millqvist -98 IFK Umeå 35,49   
2 Olov Lundgren-98 Umedalens IF 38,64   
          
  P11  200 M HEAT 2     
1 Jakob Ekenberg-98 IF Vingarna 33,74   
2 Gustav Björnfot-97 Umedalens IF 36,74   
          
  P11  200 M HEAT 3     
1 Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 35,20   
2 Joel Åström-98 Umedalens IF 35,39   
          
  P11  200 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Jakob Ekenberg-98 IF Vingarna 33,74   
2 Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 35,20   
3 Joel Åström-98 Umedalens IF 35,39   
4 Samuel Millqvist -98 IFK Umeå 35,49   
5 Gustav Björnfot-97 Umedalens IF 36,74   
6 Olov Lundgren-98 Umedalens IF 38,64   
          
  KVINNOR  60 M       
1 Sofie Näslund-92 IF Vingarna 8,44   
2 Beatrice Norberg -90 Umedalens IF 8,45   
3 Anna Maria Bozan-90 Sollefteå GIF 8,63   
          
  KVINNOR  200 M       
1 Sofie Näslund-92 IF Vingarna 26,69   
2 Anna Maria Bozan-90 Sollefteå GIF 27,86   
3 Beatrice Norberg -90 Umedalens IF 27,87   
          
  KVINNOR  1500 M       
1 Tove Sandström-92 Sollefteå GIF 5.10,15   
- Anna Maria Bozan-90 Sollefteå GIF bröt   
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  KVINNOR  HÖJD       
1 Jasmin Lundbäck -90 Haparanda FI 1,51   
          
  F15  1500 M       
1 Anja Holmgren-93 Umedalens IF 5,43 man 
          
  F15  HÖJD - blå       
1 Petronella Wikander -93 Umedalens IF 1,50   
2 Amanda Sjöström-94 Vännäs FI 1,31   
          
  F15  LÄNGD - röd       
1 Josefine Holmgren-93 IF Vingarna 4,59   
2 Magdalena Sundström -94 IF Vingarna 4,58   
3 Petronella Wikander -93 Umedalens IF 4,50   
4 Moa Grates-93 Umedalens IF 4,43   
5 Therese Karlsson -93 Umedalens IF 4,37   
6 Lisa Johansson -93 Umedalens IF 4,32   
7 Elina Hansi -94 IFK Umeå 4,27   
8 Madeleine Umander -93 Umedalens IF 4,22   
9 Josefin Riklund-Åhlström-93 Umedalens IF 3,89   
10 Amanda Sjöström-94 Vännäs FI 3,49   
11 Erika Norberg-94 IF Vingarna 3,28   
12 Nellie Steneberg-94 Umedalens IF 2,91   
          
  F15  KULA   3kg       
1 Lotta Hyvönnen Vännäs FI 10,45   
2 Amanda Sjöström-94 Vännäs FI 7,96   
          
  F15  60 M HEAT 1     
1 Josefine Holmgren-93 IF Vingarna 8,44   
2 Magdalena Sundström -94 IF Vingarna 8,56   
3 Therese Karlsson -93 Umedalens IF 8,81   
4 Josefin Riklund-Åhlström-93 Umedalens IF 8,94   
5 Erika Norberg-94 IF Vingarna 9,63   
6 Amanda Sjöström-94 Vännäs FI 9,66   
7 Nellie Steneberg-94 Umedalens IF 10,23   
          
  F15  60 M HEAT 2     
1 Fanny Ek-94 IFK Umeå 8,58   
2 Moa Grates-93 Umedalens IF 8,65   
3 Jasmine olofsson-94 Vännäs FI 8,74   
4 Petronella Wikander -93 Umedalens IF 8,75   
5 Madeleine Umander -93 Umedalens IF 9,38   
6 Lisa Johansson -93 Umedalens IF 9,44   
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  F15  60 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Josefine Holmgren-93 IF Vingarna 8,44   
2 Magdalena Sundström -94 IF Vingarna 8,56   
3 Fanny Ek-94 IFK Umeå 8,58   
4 Moa Grates-93 Umedalens IF 8,65   
5 Jasmine olofsson-94 Vännäs FI 8,74   
6 Petronella Wikander -93 Umedalens IF 8,75   
7 Therese Karlsson -93 Umedalens IF 8,81   
8 Josefin Riklund-Åhlström-93 Umedalens IF 8,94   
9 Madeleine Umander -93 Umedalens IF 9,38   
10 Lisa Johansson -93 Umedalens IF 9,44   
11 Erika Norberg-94 IF Vingarna 9,63   
12 Amanda Sjöström-94 Vännäs FI 9,66   
13 Nellie Steneberg-94 Umedalens IF 10,23   
          
  F15 200m       
  Tekniskt fel       
          
  F13 60M HEAT 1     
1 Andrea Millqvist -95 IFK Umeå 9,01   
2 Linnea Lindström -96 Vännäs FI 9,28   
3 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 9,61   
4 Vanessa Jacobsson-96 IFK Umeå 9,84   
5 Paula Israelsson-96 IFK Umeå 10,02   
6 Gabriella Green -96 Umedalens IF 10,36   
          
  F13  60 M HEAT 2     
1 Tilda Nordström -96 IFK Umeå 9,24   
2 Linn Wiklund-95 IF Vingarna 9,38   
3 Sofia Torén-96 Umedalens IF 9,92   
4 Frida Lindqvist-96 Vännäs FI 9,99   
5 Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 10,73   
6 Juliette Sedlacek-96 IFK Umeå 11,09   
          
  F13  60 M HEAT 3     
1 Moa Sjöström -96 Vännäs FI 9,12   
2 Viktoria Holmgren-95 IF Vingarna 9,34   
3 Clara Lundgren -96 Umedalens IF 9,84   
4 Angelica Strandberg -96 IFK Umeå 10,00   
5 Jennie Olofsson-96 IF Vingarna 10,18   
6 Jessica Idenfors-96 Umedalens IF 10,48   
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  F13 60M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Andrea Millqvist -95 IFK Umeå 9,01   
2 Moa Sjöström -96 Vännäs FI 9,12   
3 Tilda Nordström -96 IFK Umeå 9,24   
4 Linnea Lindström -96 Vännäs FI 9,28   
5 Viktoria Holmgren-95 IF Vingarna 9,34   
6 Linn Wiklund-95 IF Vingarna 9,38   
7 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 9,61   
8 Vanessa Jacobsson-96 IFK Umeå 9,84   
9 Clara Lundgren -96 Umedalens IF 9,84   
10 Sofia Torén-96 Umedalens IF 9,92   
11 Frida Lindqvist-96 Vännäs FI 9,99   
12 Angelica Strandberg -96 IFK Umeå 10,00   
13 Paula Israelsson-96 IFK Umeå 10,02   
14 Jennie Olofsson-96 IF Vingarna 10,18   
15 Gabriella Green -96 Umedalens IF 10,36   
16 Jessica Idenfors-96 Umedalens IF 10,48   
17 Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 10,73   
18 Juliette Sedlacek-96 IFK Umeå 11,09   
          
  F13  200 M HEAT 1     
1 Andrea Millqvist -95 IFK Umeå 32,00   
2 Linnea Lindström -96 Vännäs FI 32,41   
3 Clara Lundgren Umedalens IF 33,53   
4 Gabriella Green -96 Umedalens IF 36,11   
          
  F13  200 M HEAT 2     
1 Tilda Nordström-96 IFK Umeå 32,06   
2 Moa Sjöström -96 Vännäs FI 32,22   
3 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 33,27   
4 Angelica Strandberg -96 IFK Umeå 34,78   
          
  F13  200 M RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Andrea Millqvist -95 IFK Umeå 32,00   
2 Tilda Nordström-96 IFK Umeå 32,06   
3 Moa Sjöström -96 Vännäs FI 32,22   
4 Linnea Lindström -96 Vännäs FI 32,41   
5 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 33,27   
6 Clara Lundgren-96 Umedalens IF 33,53   
7 Angelica Strandberg -96 IFK Umeå 34,78   
8 Gabriella Green -96 Umedalens IF 36,11   
          
  F13  1500 M       
1 Jessica Edlund -95 Umedalens IF 5,55 man 
2 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 6,25 man 
          
  F13  HÖJD - gul       
1 Linn Wiklund-95 IF Vingarna 1,45   
2 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 1,35   
3 Jessica Edlund -95 Umedalens IF 1,30   
4 Moa Sjöström -96 Vännäs FI 1,30   
5 Helena Sturesson-96 IFK Umeå 1,10   
6 Clara Lundgren -96 Umedalens IF 1,10   
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  F13  LÄNGD - blå       
1 Linn Wiklund-95 IF Vingarna 4,37   
2 Viktoria Holmgren-95 IF Vingarna 4,16   
3 Moa Sjöström -96 Vännäs FI 4,07   
4 Jessica Edlund -95 Umedalens IF 4,04   
5 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 3,94   
6 Vanessa Jacobsson-96 IFK Umeå 3,93   
7 Tilda Nordström -96 IFK Umeå 3,93   
8 Andrea Millqvist -95 IFK Umeå 3,77   
9 Jennie Olofsson-96 IF Vingarna 3,76   
10 Angelica Strandberg -96 IFK Umeå 3,56   
11 Clara Lundgren -96 Umedalens IF 3,43   
12 Frida Lindqvist-96 Vännäs FI 3,32   
13 Sofia Torén-96 Umedalens IF 3,32   
14 Juliette Sedlacek-96 IFK Umeå 3,06   
15 Amanda Sandberg-96 IFK Umeå 2,86   
16 Jessica Idenfors-96 Umedalens IF 2,80   
17 Helena Sturesson-96 IFK Umeå 2,69   
          
  F13  KULA  2kg       
1 Linn Wiklund-95 IF Vingarna 8,86   
2 Jennie Olofsson-96 IF Vingarna 8,00   
3 Linnea Lindström -96 Vännäs FI 7,80   
4 Emma Edmark-95 IF Vingarna 7,64   
5 Viktoria Holmgren-95 IF Vingarna 7,54   
6 Clara Lundgren -96 Umedalens IF 6,98   
7 Frida Lindqvist-96 Vännäs FI 6,50   
8 Helena Sturesson-96 IFK Umeå 5,67   
          
  F11  HÖJD - blå       
1 Emma Backeström-97 Umedalens IF 1,18   
2 Emma Renman -97 Öråns SK 1,16   
3 Alma Gustavsson-98 IF Vingarna 1,10   
4 Elsa Olsson -98 Umedalens IF 1,05   
5 Moa Johansson -97 Umedalens IF 1,05   
          
  F11  LÄNGD - röd       
1 Alma Gustavsson-98 IF Vingarna 3,70   
2 Moa Johansson -97 Umedalens IF 3,52   
3 Emma Backeström-97 Umedalens IF 3,45   
4 Elsa Olsson -98 Umedalens IF 3,34   
5 Emma Renman -97 Öråns SK 3,33   
6 Josefine Bjur Umedalens IF 3,10   
7 Saga Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 2,99   
8 Carolina Bengtsson-98 Umedalens IF 2,95   
9 Evelina Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 2,79   
10 Emma Andersson-98 Umedalens IF 2,66   
11 Izabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 2,59   
12 Maria Renlund-98 IF Vingarna 2,55   
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  F11  KULA   2kg       
1 Emma Backeström-97 Umedalens IF 6,75   
2 Emma Renman -97 Öråns SK 5,95   
3 Ornella irakoze-98 IFK Umeå 5,79   
4 Carolina Bengtsson-98 Umedalens IF 5,07   
5 Maria Renlund-98 IF Vingarna 4,85   
6 Najma Mohamed-98 IFK Umeå 4,60   
7 Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 4,38   
          
  F11  60 M HEAT 1     
1 Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 10,62   
2 Saga Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 10,95   
3 Ornella irakoze-98 IFK Umeå 11,01   
4 Carolina Bengtsson-98 Umedalens IF 11,01   
5 Amanda Jonsson-97 IFK Umeå 11,01   
6 Evelina Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 11,06   
7 Fatima Mohamed-97 IFK Umeå 11,07   
8 Josefin Bjur Umedalens IF 11,08   
          
  F11  60 M HEAT 2     
1 Alma Gustavsson-98 IF Vingarna 9,77   
2 Emma Backeström-97 Umedalens IF 10,02   
3 Elsa Olsson -98 Umedalens IF 10,25   
4 Izabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 11,47   
5 Maria Renlund-98 IF Vingarna 11,66   
6 Najma Mohamed-98 IFK Umeå 11,88   
          
  F11 60m  RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Alma Gustavsson-98 IF Vingarna 9,77   
2 Emma Backeström-97 Umedalens IF 10,02   
3 Elsa Olsson -98 Umedalens IF 10,25   
4 Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 10,62   
5 Saga Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 10,95   
6 Ornella irakoze-98 IFK Umeå 11,01   
7 Carolina Bengtsson-98 Umedalens IF 11,01   
8 Amanda Jonsson-97 IFK Umeå 11,01   
9 Evelina Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 11,06   
10 Fatima Mohamed-97 IFK Umeå 11,07   
11 Josefin Bjur Umedalens IF 11,08   
12 Izabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 11,47   
13 Maria Renlund-98 IF Vingarna 11,66   
14 Najma Mohamed-98 IFK Umeå 11,88   
          
  F11  200 M HEAT 1     
1 Carolina Bengtsson-98 Umedalens IF 38,10   
2 Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 39,72   
3 Maria Renlund-98 IF Vingarna 40,62   
3 Emma Andersson-98 Umedalens IF 40,62   
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 F11  200 M HEAT 2     
1 Alma Gustavsson-98 IF Vingarna 35,23   
2 Ornella Irakoze-98 IFK Umeå 36,37   
3 Evelina Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 37,75   
4 Izabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 39,29   
          
  F11 200m RESULTAT TOTALT   
1 Alma Gustavsson-98 IF Vingarna 35,23   
2 Ornella Irakoze-98 IFK Umeå 36,37   
3 Evelina Backeström -99 Umedalens IF 37,75   
4 Carolina Bengtsson-98 Umedalens IF 38,10   
5 Izabelle Björnfot-00 Umedalens IF 39,29   
6 Maja Bodén-99 Umedalens IF 39,72   
7 Maria Renlund-98 IF Vingarna 40,62   
7 Emma Andersson-98 Umedalens IF 40,62   
          
  ÄLDRE UNGDOMAR STAFETT  8x100m       
1 IF Vingarna PF-mix        
2 Umedalens IF PF-mix       
          
  PF15 STAFETT 4x200m       
1 IFK Umeå       
          
  PF 11 STAFETT 4x200m       
1 IF Vingarna       
2 Umedalens IF lag 1       
2 Umedalens IF lag 2       
4 IFK Umeå       
          
  PF13 STAFETT 4x200m       
1 IF Vingarna       
2 Umedalens IF lag 2       
3 Umedalens IF lag 1       
4 IFK Umeå       
 


